Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CBT & CBT32
Bluetooth RF Testers
Fast and versatile for development, production and verification
Reasons to buy the R&S®CBT
► Two models available with/without a large color display
► Fastest Bluetooth® tester for manufacturing environments
► Very short cycle time for high production throughput
► Ability to send control commands to the device under test (DUT)

Hopping Scheme
Modes in line with standard Europe (except France), USA, France, RX/TX single frequency reduced hopping
Ordering Information
Product Type Order No.
Bluetooth tester with display, 4 HU R&S®CBT 1153.9000.35
Bluetooth tester without display 19”, 2 HU R&S®CBT32 1153.9000.32
Extras included with the R&S®CBT/CBT32
► Free firmware updates available on our website http://www.rohde-schwarz.com
► Standard 1 year warranty and 1 year calibration included with purchase
► Free R&S®CBTGo PC Software for automatic testing
Service Options
3 and 5 year calibration and repair service options are available
Suggested Options and Accessories
Product Type Order No.
Option for CBT: Audio Generator and Analyzer R&S®CBT-B41 1170.3406.05
Option for CBT32: Audio Generator and Analyzer R&S®CBT-B41 1170.3406.02
Option for CBT/CBT32: EDR Extension
(ex factory only) CBT-K55 required
R&S®CBT-B55 1170.3006.02
Option for CBT/CBT32: Audio Profile Support
Handsfree and Headset Profiles
R&S®CBT-K54 1170.3806.02
Option for CBT/CBT32: Enhanced Data Rate (EDR)
CBT-B55 or CBT-U55 required
R&S®CBT-K55 1170.3206.02
Upgrade kit for CBT/CBT32: EDR HW Extension
CBT-K55 required
R&S®CBT-U55 1170.3106.02